15. Spieltag

Turbine Leipzig
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
SV GW Miltitz
KSV Engelsdorf

14. Spieltag

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SK Markranstadt I
KSV Engelsdorf

SV Eiche Wachau

13. Spieltag

Turbine Leipzig

KV Rickmarsdorf Il
SV Eiche Wachau
SV Holzhausen

12. Spieltag

KSV Engelsdorf

SV GW Miltitz

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SK Markranstadt I

11. Spieltag

Turbine Leipzig
SV Eiche Wachau
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
SV Holzhausen

10. Spieltag

KV Rickmarsdorf Il
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

KSV Engelsdorf

TSV Einheit Lindenthal

9. Spieltag

Turbine Leipzig

KV Ruckmarsdorf Il
SV GW Miltitz

KSV Engelsdorf

8. Spieltag

SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
SV Holzhausen
SK Markranstadt 111
SV Eiche Wachau

11.02.2018

: SK Markranstadt Ill

. SV Holzhausen

. TSV Einheit Lindenthal
. SV Eiche Wachau

04.02.2018

KV Ruckmarsdorf Il

. SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
;. SV GW Miltitz
. SV Holzhausen

20.01.2018

: TSV Einheit Lindenthal

KSV Engelsdorf

. SV GW Miltitz
: SK Markranstadt Il

14.01.2018

. Turbine Leipzig

KV Riuckmarsdorf Il

: SV 1863 Dolzig Il
. SV Eiche Wachau

07.01.2018

. SV GW Miltitz

KV Rickmarsdorf Il
KSV Engelsdorf

: TSV Einheit Lindenthal

10.12.2017

. Turbine Leipzig

;. SV GW Miltitz

. SV Holzhausen

: SK Markranstadt Ill

03.12.2017

. SV Eiche Wachau
: SV 1863 Dolzig Il

. SV Holzhausen

. SK Markranstadt Ill

19.11.2017

. Turbine Leipzig

KV Riuckmarsdorf Il

;. SV GW Miltitz
. TSV Einheit Lindenthal

1580
1598
1689
1647

1511
1731
1660

1748 :

1493

1753 :
1618 :

1588

1685 :
11561
1787

1605
1704

1603 :
: 1659
: 1482
11482

1756
1461
1581

1604
1465
1651
1546

1570
1690
1637
1670

1413
1564
1736

. 1455
: 1538
: 1432
: 1556

: 1565
: 1687
11604

1646

11479

1523
1462

11613

1546

1528

: 1694
: 1528
11545
: 1534

: 1542
: 1535
: 1469
: 1553

: 1458
. 1557
1 1697
1761 :

1670



7. Spieltag

Turbine Leipzig

KV Ruckmarsdorf Il
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
KSV Engelsdorf

6. Spieltag

SK Markranstadt 111
SV Holzhausen

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SV Eiche Wachau

5. Spieltag

KV Rickmarsdorf Il
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
SV GW Miltitz

SV Holzhausen

4. Spieltag

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
KSV Engelsdorf

SV GW Miltitz

SK Markranstadt I

3. Spieltag

Turbine Leipzig

KV Rickmarsdorf Il
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
SV Eiche Wachau

2. Spieltag

SV GW Miltitz

KSV Engelsdorf

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
KV Rickmarsdorf Il

1. Spieltag

Turbine Leipzig
SV Holzhausen
SK Markranstadt I
SV GW Miltitz

12.11.2017

. SV Holzhausen

. SK Markranstadt Ill

. SV Eiche Wachau

. TSV Einheit Lindenthal

29.10.2017

. Turbine Leipzig
: SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
. SV GW Miltitz

KSV Engelsdorf

15.10.2017

: TSV Einheit Lindenthal
: SK Markranstadt Il

KSV Engelsdorf

. SV Eiche Wachau

08.10.2017

. Turbine Leipzig

KV Riuckmarsdorf Il

. SV Eiche Wachau
. SV Holzhausen

24.09.2017

KSV Engelsdorf

;. SV GW Miltitz
. TSV Einheit Lindenthal
: SK Markranstadt Il

10.09.2017

. Turbine Leipzig

. SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
. SV Holzhausen

. SV Eiche Wachau

03.09.2017

KV Riuckmarsdorf Il
KSV Engelsdorf

. TSV Einheit Lindenthal
: SV 1863 Dolzig Il

1576
1632
1476
1670

1714
1654
1548
1695

1637
1468
1680
1638

1597
1740
1773
1712

1605
1595
1414
1751

1667

1496
1644

1522
1580
1696
1699

: 1505
: 1620
: 1570
: 1596

: 1689
: 1465
: 1400
: 1664

: 1586
11362
: 1604
. 1687

: 1540
: 1449
: 1568
: 1750

11472
: 1625
: 1382
: 1602

: 1186
1707 :
11575
: 1632

: 1502
11329
. 1688
: 1532



